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Efri mörk Launafl.

Neðri 

mörk
Efri mörk

145 504 510 173 700 706

146 511 517 174 707 713

147 518 524 175 714 720

148 525 531 176 721 727

149 532 538 177 728 734

150 539 545 178 735 741

151 546 552 179 742 748

152 553 559 180 749 755

153 560 566 181 756 762

154 567 573 182 763 769

155 574 580 183 770 776

156 581 587 184 777 783

157 588 594 185 784 790

158 595 601 186 791 797

159 602 608 187 798 804

160 609 615 188 805 811

161 616 622 189 812 818

162 623 629 190 819 825

163 630 636 191 826 832

164 637 643 192 833 839

165 644 650 193 840 846

166 651 657 194 847 853

167 658 664 195 854 860

168 665 671 196 861 867

169 672 678 197 868 874

170 679 685 198 875 881

171 686 692 199 882 888

172 693 699 200 889 895

TENGITAFLA VIÐ TENGITAFLA VIÐ 

STARFSMAT STARFSMAT
Gildir frá 1. janúar 2020 Gildir frá 1. janúar 2020 


